STANDARD ROOM
LIBRA

EXECUTIVE ROOMS
SCORPIO
PISCES
TAURUS
TITANS SPARTA
AQUARIUS
ARIES
SAGITTARIUS

DELUXE ROOMS
CAPRICORN
LEO
VIRGO

ROYAL SUITE
HERMES
VESTA
GEMINI
ACHILLES

NOTE:

- Checking Time Is 01:00 Hours
- Checkout Time Is 12:00 Hours

N35,000

N40,000
N40,000

N40,000

N40,000
N40,000
N40,000
N40,000

N50,000
N50,000
N50,000

N70,000

N100,000
N120,000
N150,000

- Late Checkout Before 5pm Attracts 50% Of The Room

Rates

- Late Checkout Time After 5pm Attracts Full Room Rate
- Food And Beverages Are Not Allowed Into The Hotel; The

Hotel Has A Functioning Kitchen

- Non-guaranteed Reservation Is Subject To 16:00HRS

Release

For Enquiries: 07072662921; 08104003904
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