STANDARD	ROOM

LIBRA N35,000

EXECUTIVE ROOMS	EXECU	TIVE R	OOMS
-----------------	-------	--------	------

SCORPIO	N 40,000
PISCES	N 40,000
TAURUS	N 40,000
TITANS SPARTA	N 40,000
AQUARIUS	N 40,000
ARIES	N 40,000
SAGITTARIUS	N40,000

DELUXE ROOMS

CAPRICORN	₩50,000
LEO	₩50,000
VIRGO	₩50,000

ROYAL SUITE

HERMES	₩70,000
VESTA	N 100,000
GEMINI	₩120,000
ACHILLES	N 150,000

NOTE:

- Checking Time Is 01:00 Hours
- Checkout Time Is 12:00 Hours
- Late Checkout Before 5pm Attracts 50% Of The Room Rates
- Late Checkout Time After 5pm Attracts Full Room Rate
- Food And Beverages Are Not Allowed Into The Hotel; The Hotel Has A Functioning Kitchen
- Non-guaranteed Reservation Is Subject To 16:00HRS Release

For Enquiries: 07072662921; 08104003904